
At the Intersection of Art & Human Rights: A Photographer’s 
Fight Against Modern Day Slavery

Wednesday. Jan. 16 at 2:00 p.m. in J-103

“The True Cost” Film Screening and Panel Discussion
Thursday, Jan. 24 

5:00  p.m. – Film Screening in J-103
6:30 p.m. – Panel Discussion  in J-103

Human Trafficking Prevention Round Table Discussion
Thursday, Jan. 31 at 12:30 p.m. in J-103

BOUGHT & SOLD EXHIBITION AND PRESENTATIONS

March

Combating Islamophobia
Lubna Alam
Wednesday, March 13, at 6:00 p.m.
Thomas Edison: J-103

Did an AI Write This Ad?
Harrison Ambs
Tuesday, March 19 at 12:30 p.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: G-109, 

Charlotte: J-118, Hendry/Glades: A-106

April

Where Are All the Women?: 
“Erasure” in the Production of  

Heritage Narratives

Dr. Eileen DeLuca
Thursday, April 4 at 11:00 a.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: M-201, 

Charlotte: J-118

FSW Research Lecture Series
Wednesday, April 10 

Lectures at 11:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m.

Poster Presentations at 12:30 p.m.
Thomas Edison: J-103

Critical Thinking 

Lecture Series Spring 2019

Florida SouthWestern State College is an equal access, equal opportunity organization. 

February

Think Like a First 
Responder: A Panel

Discussion
Monday, Feb. 4 at 6:00 p.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: A-103, 

Charlotte: O-117, Hendry/Glades: A-106

The Science of  Happiness
Dr. Catherine Sanderson
Wednesday, Feb. 13 at 11:00 a.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: G-109, 

Charlotte: J-118, Hendry/Glades: A-106

It’s Ok: You Didn’t Know You 
Were a Polluter, Too!
Chrissy Mettauer
Wednesday, Feb. 20 at 6:00 p.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: A-103, 

Charlotte: O-117, Hendry/Glades: A-114

Thinking Critically About 
Happiness
Heather Olson
Tuesday, Feb. 26 at 2:00 p.m.
Thomas Edison: U-102, Collier: G-109, 

Hendry/Glades: A-114


